
Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

A1 Entry 9:14 1 103 Paisley Watterson Quick on the Trigger Entry 1 66.52 1

A1 Entry 9:07 1 102 Emily Torraville Milo Entry 1 61.74 2

A1 Entry 9:00 1 101 Amelia Twolan Apple Jack Entry 1 61.30 3

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

A2 Entry 9:35 2 101 Amelia Twolan Apple Jack Entry 2 74.73 1

A2 Entry 9:49 2 103 Paisley Watterson Quick on the Trigger Entry 2 72.41 2

A2 Entry 9:42 2 102 Emily Torraville Milo Entry 2 67.59 3

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

B1 Starter 9:28 2 108 Bronwyn Twolan Casino Royale Starter 1 74.48 1

B1 Starter 9:07 2 105 Maeve Hay-Cooper Domino Effect Starter 1 72.07 2

B1 Starter 9:00 2 104 Regan Gill Pontresina Starter 1 72.07 3

B1 Starter 9:14 2 106 Caitlin Brast Silver  Starter 1 69.00 4

B1 Starter 9:21 2 107 Alicia Barbas Peia Starter 1 63.45 5

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

B2 Starter 9:49 1 108 Bronwyn Twolan Casino Royale Starter 2 63.21 1

B2 Starter 9:21 1 104 Regan Gill Pontresina Starter 2 60.71 2

B2 Starter 9:35 1 106 Caitlin Brast Silver  Starter 2 60.36 3

B2 Starter 9:28 1 105 Maeve Hay-Cooper Domino Effect Starter 2 50.71 4

B2 Starter 9:42 1 107 Alicia Barbas Peia Starter 2 49.29 5
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Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

C1 Pre Training 10:32 2 118 Celia Markovinovic Ricki Pre Training 1 68.53 1

C1 Pre Training 10:18 1 110 Katie Fisher Mansfield Aria Pre Training 1 66.47 2

C1 Pre Training 10:46 2 120 Claudia DaCosta Bailey Woodley Pre Training 1 64.12 3

C1 Pre Training 10:46 1 114 Cole Wilson Daddy Gave In Pre Training 1 63.53 4

C1 Pre Training 10:11 2 115 Katie Recoskie Bellatrix Pre Training 1 62.94 5

C1 Pre Training 10:25 2 117 Daniel Clark Autumn Pre Training 1 62.06 6

C1 Pre Training 10:39 1 113 Jesse Galant Katalina Pre Training 1 61.77 7

C1 Pre Training 10:25 1 111 Kendal Preston Politically Correct Pre Training 1 60.88 8

C1 Pre Training 10:11 1 109 Georgia  Rudolph Mochachino Pre Training 1 54.41 9

C1 Pre Training 10:32 1 112 Alia  Fler Almost Black Pre Training 1 40.00 10

C1 Pre Training 10:18 2 116 Hannah Wild Odessa Pre Training 1

C1 Pre Training 10:39 2 119 Isabelle Dacosta Gentleman's Honour Pre Training 1 Elim

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

C2 Pre Training 11:07 2 110 Katie Fisher Mansfield Aria Pre Training 2 72.81 1

C2 Pre Training 11:00 2 109 Georgia  Rudolph Mochachino Pre Training 2 66.25 2

C2 Pre Training 11:00 1 115 Katie Recoskie Bellatrix Pre Training 2 65.31 3

C2 Pre Training 11:28 2 113 Jesse Galant Katalina Pre Training 2 63.75 4

C2 Pre Training 11:21 2 112 Alia  Fler Almost Black Pre Training 2 62.81 5

C2 Pre Training 11:35 2 114 Cole Wilson Daddy Gave In Pre Training 2 61.88 6

C2 Pre Training 11:14 1 117 Daniel Clark Autumn Pre Training 2 60.31 7

C2 Pre Training 11:14 2 111 Kendal Preston Politically Correct Pre Training 2 59.06 8

C2 Pre Training 11:21 1 118 Celia Markovinovic Ricki Pre Training 2 58.75 9

C2 Pre Training 11:35 1 120 Claudia DaCosta Bailey Woodley Pre Training 2 53.44 10

C2 Pre Training 11:28 1 119 Isabelle Dacosta Gentleman's Honour Pre Training 2 44.06 11

C2 Pre Training 11:07 1 116 Hannah Wild Odessa Pre Training 2
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Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing Overall

D1 Training 13:16 2 121 Katrina Jaszkul Paparazzi Training 1 58.75 1 1

D1 Training 13:32 2 123 Emma Goosens Almost Perfect Training 1 58.13 2 2

D1 Training 13:40 2 124 Christina Burke Pandamonium Training 1 51.88 3 3

D1 Training 13:24 2 122 Tiffany Armstrong Silver Edition Training 1 ELIM 4

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

D2 Training 14:01 1 123 Emma Goosens Almost Perfect Training 3 61.8 1

D2 Training 13:45 1 121 Katrina Jaszkul Paparazzi Training 3 59.8 2

D2 Training 13:53 1 122 Tiffany Armstrong Silver Edition Training 3 57.4 3

D2 Training 14:09 1 124 Christina Burke Pandamonium Training 3 53.2 4

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing Overall

E1 First Level 14:20 2 129 Alex Vergados Odessa First Level 1 59.14 1 4

E1 First Level 13:48 2 125 Danielle Suzuki Airborn First Level 1 57.41 2 1

E1 First Level 13:56 2 126 Samara Balfour Risque Romance First Level 1 56.21 3 2

E1 First Level 14:12 2 128 Emily Hatton Hunter First Level 1 53.97 4 3

E1 First Level 14:28 2 130 Samara Balfour Independent Act First Level 1 Scratch

E1 First Level 14:04 2 127 Aneila Breen Parkour First Level 1 Elim 5

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

E2 First Level 14:17 1 125 Danielle Suzuki Airborn First Level 2 66.22 1

E2 First Level 14:57 1 126 Samara Balfour Risque Romance First Level 2 64.46 2

E2 First Level 14:41 1 128 Emily Hatton Hunter First Level 2 61.49 3

E2 First Level 14:49 1 129 Alex Vergados Odessa First Level 2 55.00 4

E2 First Level 14:25 1 127 Aneila Breen Parkour First Level 2 44.05 5

E2 First Level 14:33 1 130 Samara Balfour Independent Act First Level 2 Scratch
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Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing Overall

F Second level 14:36 2 131 Melissa Bonney In a Moment Second Level 1 51.57 1 1

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

F Second level 15:05 1 131 Melissa Bonney In a Moment Second Level 2 49.21 1

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

I Starter Freestyle 11:56 1 102 Emily Torraville Milo Freestyle 66.25 1

I Starter Freestyle 11:49 1 104 Regan Gill Pontresina Freestyle 55.50 2

I Starter Freestyle 12:10 1 107 Alicia Barbas Peia Freestyle 53.50 3

I Starter Freestyle 12:03 1 103 Paisley Watterson Quick on the Trigger Freestyle Scratch

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

J Pre Training Freestyle 12:17 1 119 Isabelle Dacosta Gentleman's Honour Freestyle 57.25 1

J Pre Training Freestyle 12:24 1 120 Claudia DaCosta Bailey Woodley Freestyle 55.75 2

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

K Training Freestyle 15:13 1 121 Katrina Jaszkul Paparazzi Freestyle 62.96 1

K Training Freestyle 15:29 1 122 Tiffany Armstrong Silver Edition Freestyle 58.86 2

K Training Freestyle 15:21 1 124 Christina Burke Pandamonium Freestyle 54.10 3

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

L First Level Freestyle 15:37 1 127 Aneila Breen Parkour Freestyle 53.06 2

L First Level Freestyle 15:45 1 125 Danielle Suzuki Airborn Freestyle 61.94 1
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Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

Q Pre Training Pas De Deux 13:16 1 116 Hannah Wild Odessa Freestyle

13:16 1 111 Kendal Preston Politically Correct Freestyle

Q Pre Training Pas De Deux 13:23 1 119 Isabelle Dacosta Gentleman's Honour Freestyle 59.83 1

13:23 1 120 Claudia DaCosta Bailey Woodley Freestyle 59.83 1

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

T Prix Caprilli 60 cm 12:04 2 114 Cole Wilson Daddy Gave In Prix Caprilli 60 cm 61.07 1

Class Division Time Ring Number First Last Horse Test Score Placing

U Prix Caprilli 75 cm 12:13 2 125 Danielle Suzuki Airborn Prix Caprilli 75 cm 69.29 1

U Prix Caprilli 75 cm 12:22 2 122 Tiffany Armstrong Silver Edition Prix Caprilli 75 cm 61.07 2


